LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI EXCELLENCE CADETS DE
HARNES

Epreuves
-40 v
. 4 HELLER Lizon (78, IDF) BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS
-44 -
5 RODRIGUES Typhaine (77, IDF) JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD
NC BENFRIHA Anissa (75, IDF) JUDO FRANCE PARIS
-48 -
(+20pts) STEFANIE Mamitantely Oceana (75, IDF) PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO
5 17ptsy KHALFAOUI Kayna (91, IDF) ERITO 971
7 (+20pts) BELMONT Cassandre (95, IDF) BUDOKAN DEUIL
NC CORREIA LABERGRIS Naya (95, IDF) BUDOKAN DEUIL
NC CRUVEILHER Mila (77, IDF) JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

NC +10pts) LAROSE Manon (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+24 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

NICAULT Arwen (95, IDF)
SAINT JUST Jezabelle (78, IDF)
SEHIL Jenna (92, IDF)

SEHIL Jihane (92, IDF)

NOURISSON Emma (91, IDF )
LOUVET ECHE Pauline (77, IDF)

CADIGNAN Oriane (92, IDF)
DOUMAL Lyna (92, IDF)
LABIAUX Lily Rose (91, IDF)
CARRIERE Elea (75, IDF)
DELAFOSSE Louane (95, IDF)
DEPRI Meline (91, IDF)
GASPARD Lindsay (94, IDF)
MARTHOS Alice (77, IDF)
MEDDANE Safia (78, IDF)
MESLEM Ines (92, IDF)
PERRAULT Eva (95, IDF)

SANGARE Odia (93, IDF)

RENARD Jade (91, IDF)
AMIEL Leopoldine (92, IDF)

BOSBOEUF Sherine (75, IDF)

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

FLAM 91

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

A.M ASNIERES

CLICHY JUDO 92

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

ASV JUDO CLUB MARINES

FLAM 91

SUCY JubDO

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

A.M ASNIERES

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

AS BONDY JUDO

FLAM 91

ACBB BOULOGNE

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB



NC

NC

NC

NC

T (+50 pts)

5

7

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

T (+17 pts)

5

(+40 pts)

DEGHNOUCHE Imene (91, IDF)
DEGHNOUCHE Maissa (94, IDF )
GUEGUEN Aliya (93, IDF)

KEBE Fanta (92, IDF)

CAMARA Saran (78, IDF)

MESLEM Yasmine (75, IDF)
BAZAS TILLOY Clemence (94, IDF)
SALIBUR Shirley (77, IDF)

DIALLO Aliya (77, IDF)

DJAPA NDJIKI Lauren (92, IDF)
HADJ ABDELKADER Assiya (93, IDF)
ISAKI FRACHON Kymia (94, IDF)
JEAN BAPTISTE Lena (95, IDF)
KITUTELE Grace Divine (95, IDF)
MAGASSA Ridja (95, IDF)
NORTHEE Soa Lise (92, IDF)
RAMAHERISON Mihaja (92, IDF)
ROUILLI Naila (77, IDF)

VISSAC Louise (95, IDF)

BENBRAHIM Amelia (95, IDF)

SOH MBA Manon (77, IDF)

FLAM 91

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

JUDO SPORTING CLUB ST DENIS

A.M ASNIERES

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

A.M ASNIERES

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL

BUDOKAN DEUIL

A.M ASNIERES

A.M ASNIERES

JC COULOMMIERS

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

BUDOKAN DEUIL

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

ALLACHE Sarah (93, IDF)
AUGUSTINE Naila (91, IDF)
DIABATE Kitterie (95, IDF)
KOUCHIT Chyrel (94, IDF)
LABEJOF Malia (95, IDF)

LASSUS Madeline (92, IDF)

MONTAUBAN Mayissa (78, IDF)

MOSTEFAI Lahna (91, IDF)

TAILLY Moneka (94, IDF)

ZOBA CASI Divine-Grace (95, IDF)

SASSA TATUKILA Therese Grace (91, IDF)

BERTHELEMY Marie (91, IDF)
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MOUSSOLE Jade Aurelie (93, IDF)

ABID Malak (92, IDF)

GNON Jennifer (92, IDF)

BELKOUK Walid (92, IDF)

AZIZI Nadim (95, IDF)

BELAKHDAR Hakim (91, IDF)
BOUCHAIB Nouh (75, IDF)
CAMARA Amadou (95, IDF)

COSTES Marius (78, IDF)

JUDO SPORTING CLUB ST DENIS

ERITO 91

DOJO SANNOISIEN

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

BUDOKAN DEUIL

AGAM92

ASM MANTES LA JOLIE

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

CS VALENTON

BOLD ACADEMY JUDO

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

AS BONDY JUDO

CLICHY JUDO 92

CO MULTISPORT BAGNEUX

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

BUDOKAN DEUIL

ERITO 91

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

BUDOKAN DEUIL

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

JOUADE CABALEIRO Pablo (75, IDF)

KADIOUI Noham (95, IDF)

LEBRUN Ain (75, IDF)

OUCHENE Mohammed (92, IDF)

PUGET Lorik (77, IDF)

SIMONETON Enlil (75, IDF)

VALENZUELA Milan (75, IDF)

BAILLY Jean (92, IDF)

MORIN Lucas (78, IDF)

DE NANTES Octave (92, IDF)

BERRAKI Yuva Mathis (93, IDF )

GACHENOT Axel (95, IDF)
BENSALEM Amine (92, IDF)
CORNEA Constanty (94, IDF)

DAVID-ASSA Matheo (75, IDF)

HUET Mathis (94, IDF)
JOSSE Gabriel (92, IDF)

KACI Ayoub (75, IDF)

POUPARD Quentin (77, IDF)

SOBOLEV Maxime (91, IDF)

SHAN Timothee (92, IDF)

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

A.M ASNIERES

JUDO CLUB MONTEVRAIN

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

ACBB BOULOGNE

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

AGAM92

A J A PARIS XX

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

CSM CLAMART



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

AGOSTINI MEZIDA Ulysse (75, IDF)
BEKKOUCHE Yacine (95, IDF)
CAVALLARO Augustin (78, IDF)
CUADRADO-TOMATI Julien (91, IDF)
CZECH Remi (78, IDF)

DEKKICHE Shemsddine (75, IDF)
DEMARS Yvan (78, IDF)

FOTI Francesco (92, IDF)
GLAZEWSKI Adrien (94, IDF)
KHALES Maximilian (91, IDF)
LALLA Harone (93, IDF)

MARTIN Evan (92, IDF)

MESSAOUDI Mohamed Redda (92, IDF)

MILLY Théophile (78, IDF)

OUCHELLI Enzo (78, IDF)

SCHWACHTGEN ENGOME Daniel (75, IDF)

SIDIBE Cheikh (92, IDF)
TIKBRATINE Hachimi (92, IDF)

TONNELIEN Noah (92, IDF)

NICOLAS Thibault (75, IDF)
ARRIGHI Luka (78, IDF)
ASRI Amine (92, IDF)

BELHADI Adel (92, IDF)

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JUDO CLUB ESCALES

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

US ST ARNOULT

A JAPARIS XX

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

A.M ASNIERES

SuCY JUDO

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JUDO SPORTING CLUB ST DENIS

A.M ASNIERES

AV G VILLENEUVE

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

PuUC

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

A.M ASNIERES

A.M ASNIERES

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

A.M ASNIERES



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BLANCHE LUCIATHE Eden (95, IDF)
BOLTON Milhan (92, IDF)

BRATS Alexandre (94, IDF)
CUADRADO-TOMATI Thomas (91, IDF)
DIALLO Mouhammadou Youssouf (77, IDF)
EL MEZOUAR Anas (77, IDF)
FEYDEAU Mael (92, IDF)

FOURES Maxime (92, IDF)
GLAZEWSKI Axel (94, IDF)

HALIN Marty (75, IDF)

KIAKU Louis (95, IDF)

LE SAULNIER Gael (75, IDF)

LECOCAQ Victor (91, IDF)

LOUKAH Riad (93, IDF)

MALHOMME Jules (91, IDF)

MALLET THODIARD Emrys (91, IDF)
MAMSI TRIKI Yanis (75, IDF)
MANE-RAMIREZ Lenny (93, IDF)
MEDJAHED Adem (91, IDF)
MODJTABAI Mael (78, IDF)

MOREAU Paul (92, IDF)

NEGRESCU Alexandre (95, IDF)
PAISLEY-CHEVRILL Romain (92, IDF)

PIRES DAMASCENO Arthur (94, IDF)

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

ACBB BOULOGNE

ACBB BOULOGNE

SuCY JUDO

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

BUDOKAN DEUIL

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

PUC

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

ERITO 91

U S VERNEUIL S SEINE

ACBB BOULOGNE

JUDO CLUB ESCALES

CLICHY JUDO 92

SucCY JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

REY CENEVAS Benjamin (78, IDF)

RODRIGUES Matthieu (77, IDF)

SALEH RAGAB Youssouf (92, IDF)
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GBINGBEHI Nathan (75, IDF)
HADDED Nael (95, IDF)
LAFORGE Yann (75, IDF)
ALAINE Batiste (75, IDF)

BAALI Abdel-llah (92, IDF)
BELMONT Leandre (95, IDF)
BENMOKHTAR Micipsa (93, IDF)
BERTELLIN Johan (78, IDF)
BOURLITIO Evann (95, IDF)

EL MOURSI Fahd (95, IDF)
GACHET Rhayley (75, IDF)
HARLAND Arthur (94, IDF)
HILLAIRIN Cyril (93, IDF)

LE VAGUERESSE Lucas (94, IDF)
LEBRETON Tristan (91, IDF)
MEMANISHVILI Levani (92, IDF)

MOUCHARD Pierre (92, IDF)

MUELLE AVOTO MENDY Sirius (94, IDF)

OBERT Seelhay (93, IDF)

OVCHARENKO Nikita (92, IDF)

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

CLICHY JUDO 92

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

JUDO PARIS 17

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

CLICHY JUDO 92

BUDOKAN DEUIL

JUDO SPORTING CLUB ST DENIS

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

BOLD ACADEMY JUDO

BOLD ACADEMY JUDO

A J A PARIS XX

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

AS BONDY JUDO

DOJO JOINVILLAIS JUDO JUJITSU

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

AGAMO92

AS MEUDONNAISE

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

ACBB BOULOGNE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

PETIT MARTIN Ewan (75, IDF )
RIPOCHE Corentin (91, IDF)
ROUIBET Abdel Moumen (92, IDF )
ROUQUIE Ethan (92, IDF)

SAFARI Soheil (92, IDF)

STERPU Gabriel (93, IDF)

AGRET Mathis (95, IDF)
BAHELL Thomas Lincoln (75, IDF)
BOUCHEMAKH Amine (95, IDF)
CARON Gabriel (94, IDF)
DESMETTRE Anthony (92, IDF)
DEUMIE Paul (75, IDF)

DOUIS Alex (94, IDF)

FERRAND Sacha (77, IDF)
FONCK Lorenzo (78, IDF)
GUILLEMAIN Yann (78, IDF)
LAMBERT Thomas (75, IDF)
MELLAC Ulysse (75, IDF)
MUGNERET Joshua (77, IDF)
NANA Mani (94, IDF)

NGUYEN Adem (95, IDF)

PIVERT Ethan (92, IDF)

A J A PARIS XX

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

AGAMO92

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

CLICHY JUDO 92

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

JUDO LE PLESSIS BOUCHARD

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

BUDOKAN DEUIL

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

ACBB BOULOGNE

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

JUDO CLUB MONTEVRAIN

J C PLAISIROIS

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

A JAPARIS XX

PuUC

JC COULOMMIERS

SUCY Jubo

BOLD ACADEMY JUDO

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

TEP Marius (92, IDF)

ZAHZOUH Walid (92, IDF)

NANDJO Osiris (75, IDF)

IURCOVSCHI Daniel (91, IDF)

ALLOUACHE Rayane (75, IDF)

BERFROI BERFEUIL Michael Benjamin (91, IDF)
DENIKEEV Edgar (75, IDF)

GROGUHE Emmanuel (93, IDF)

GUERRA Dani (93, IDF)

KHELIFI Malo (75, IDF)

OUEDGHIRI Imran (93, IDF)

SOUMAHORO Philippe Evan (91, IDF)

ZELEK Filip (95, IDF)

KHABIR Mehdi (77, IDF)

BRUN Esenam (92, IDF)

GUERBATO Malik (91, IDF)
KERKOUCHE llyan (75, IDF)

CLOT Alexandre (78, IDF)

KEBE Abdou (94, IDF)

MASSAMBA CAPITAO Carlos (93, IDF)

SABAS Nohlan (94, IDF)

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

CLICHY JUDO 92

A J A PARIS XX

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

AS BONDY JUDO

PuUC

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

A.M ASNIERES

ERITO 91

PUC

ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

JUDO SPORTING CLUB ST DENIS

SUCY JuboO



NC

NC

NC

+90
BHUJUN Rohann Reetik (93, IDF)
DIARRA Ibrahim Blonda (94, IDF)
DEMIRCIYAN Diran (92, IDF)
SALA Kertus (92, IDF)

ZEMANI Yanis (93, IDF)

AS BONDY JUDO

CS VALENTON

CSM CLAMART

AV G VILLENEUVE

AS BONDY JUDO



